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The Most Popular 
Valve Stem Kits
	 •	Includes	the	Most	Popular	Valve	Stem	Kits	

	 •	Rubber	Snap-In	&	Metal	Clamp-In	Valves

	 •	TPMS	Valve	Core	Torque	Tool

	 •	100	TPMS	Valve	Cores

17-21307 
REPlACEMENT PARTS ASSoRTMENT 

Part Number General Application* Qty

17-20008
17-20018

17-20020AK
17-20045
17-20046

17-20223AK
17-20725AK

17-50391
17-50395
17-50396
17-50397
17-50399

Rubber	Snap-In	Valve	GM
Rubber	Snap-In	Valve	Ford 
Chrysler,	Dodge,	Mercedes 
TPMS	Snap-In	Valve	GM	–	High	Speed,	Parallel	Key
	TPMS	Snap-In	Valve,	Right	Angle	Key 
TPMS	Valve	Kit	for	GM	(SS	Corvette) 
Parts	Kit	+	Stem	for	Continental	Sensors 
TPMS	Metal	Clamp-In	Valve	for	TRW	Screw-In
TRW	Snap-In	Sensor	Rubber	Valve	Stem,	Square	Key
TPMS	Valve	for	Dodge	Ram	Dually	with	Aluminium	Wheels
Continental	Snap-In	Sensor	Rubber	Valve	Stem
TPMS	Snap-In	Valve	Hyundai

8
8
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

17-1731
17-490T

Valve	Core	Torque	Tool
Nickel	Plated	TPMS	Valve	Cores

1
100

*  Applications are vehicle specific. Visit http://www.31inc.com to find the correct application.
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For more information, contact your Xtra Seal 
Distributor today or call 1-800-438-3302
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