



17-21307

The Most Popular Valve Stem Kits

- Includes the Most Popular Valve Stem Kits
- Rubber Snap-In & Metal Clamp-In Valves
- TPMS Valve Core Torque Tool
- 100 TPMS Valve Cores



17-21307 REPLACEMENT PARTS ASSORTMENT

Part Number	General Application*	Qty
17-20008	Rubber Snap-In Valve GM	8
17-20018	Rubber Snap-In Valve Ford	8
17-20020AK	Chrysler, Dodge, Mercedes	4
17-20045	TPMS Snap-In Valve GM – High Speed, Parallel Key	4
17-20046	TPMS Snap-In Valve, Right Angle Key	4
17-20223AK	TPMS Valve Kit for GM (SS Corvette)	4
17-20725AK	Parts Kit + Stem for Continental Sensors	4
17-50391	TPMS Metal Clamp-In Valve for TRW Screw-In	4
17-50395	TRW Snap-In Sensor Rubber Valve Stem, Square Key	4
17-50396	TPMS Valve for Dodge Ram Dually with Aluminium Wheels	4
17-50397	Continental Snap-In Sensor Rubber Valve Stem	4
17-50399	TPMS Snap-In Valve Hyundai	4
17-1731	Valve Core Torque Tool	1
17-490T	Nickel Plated TPMS Valve Cores	100

17-21307 REPLACEMENT PARTS ASSORTMENT



^{*} Applications are vehicle specific. Visit http://www.31inc.com to find the correct application.

For more information, contact your Xtra Seal Distributor today or call **1-800-438-3302**

